
ITEM NO. DESCRIPTION ITEM NO. DESCRIPTION
181264 JM-101-X 10' Braided Stainless Supply Hose Assembly Complete 181543 JM-129-X Tool Box Assembly
181266 JM-101-A-1 10' Braided Stainless Supply Hose 181330 JM-115
181267 JM-101-B 90° Elbow w/ O-Ring
181268 JM-101-C Shut Off Valve w/ 3/8 Compression Fittings 181470 JM-124 Rubber Feet (6)

181245 JM-104 Threaded Faucet Adapter 181480 JM-125 Lock Nut, 10-24 (6)

181307 JM-112-X 110V Pump & Motor Combo 181583 JM-DECAL-X Set of Safety Decals
181430 JM-122 Corrugated Wrap 181575 JM-131-X Rubber Grommets for Motor Cover
181530 JM-127 Flat Washers (4) 181265 TC-4 Twist Connect
181520 JM-128 Vibration Mounts (2) 176350 Rubber Gloves
181340 JM-116 Motor Mounting Screws, Pan Head 10-32 x 3/8 (2) 176340 NCT Nozzle Cleaning Tool
181365 JM-119-X Motor Cover 176500 JN-0 1/8″ Nozzle Set (Includes JN-1, 2, 3, JN-SL-1)
181275 JM-106 Rocker Switch 176177 1/8″ Down Head Nozzle
181270 JM-107 20' GFI 176107 30JH00 30′ x 1/8″ ID Thermoplastic Fiber Braid Hose
181320 JM-114 Cage Nut, 10-24  (4) 176105 50JH00 50′ x 1/8″ ID Thermoplastic Fiber Braid Hose
181560 JM-130 Ground Screw & Nut 175970 30JN0S 30′ x 3/16″ ID Stainless Steel Braid Hose
181425 JM-121-X Foam Rubber Duct 175980 50JH0S 50′ x 3/16″ ID Stainless Steel Braid Hose

JN-DH-1

JM-1000-X PARTS LIST

CATALOG NO. CATALOG NO.

Motor Cover and Rubber Feet Mounting Screws, Pan Head 
10-24 x 5/8  (6) 

RG



JM-101-A-1

JM-101-C

JM-104

TC-4

JM-107

JM-106

JM-1000X SCHEMATIC DIAGRAM

JM-101-B

JM-101-X

JM-119-X


